

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.19935 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.12.2021	<u>DVSS,J</u> Proof of service is filed with USR No.50166 of 2021. The postal track report shows that the notice was served on the 5th respondent. It is stated that the cover sent to 6th respondent is not served as addressee left. Learned counsel for the petitioners is directed to file original returned postal cover. Post on 31.12.2021 for filing returned original postal cover and for counters/for arguments. GR <u>DVSS,J</u>	

--	--	--	--